PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	01/01/2010

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Century Oilfield Services Inc.	01/01/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Calfrac Well Services Ltd.	
Street Address:	4500, 855 - 2nd Street S.W.	
City:	Calgary	
State/Country: CANADA		
Postal Code: T2P 4K7		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12457559	
Application Number:	12458763	
Application Number:	12509544	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)894-6430

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7038946400

Email: bs@dbjg.com

Correspondent Name: Brian Siritzky

Address Line 1: 4300 Wilson Blvd.

Address Line 2: 7th Flr.; Davidson Berquist Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2691-0014

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brian Siritzky

REEL: 025104 FRAME: 0722

120.00 1245755

PATENT

Total Attachments: 6

source=Certificate of Amalgamation (filing version)#page1.tif source=Certificate of Amalgamation (filing version)#page2.tif source=Certificate of Amalgamation (filing version)#page3.tif source=Certificate of Amalgamation (filing version)#page4.tif source=Certificate of Amalgamation (filing version)#page5.tif source=Certificate of Amalgamation (filing version)#page6.tif

> PATENT REEL: 025104 FRAME: 0723

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2015091552



CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

CALFRAC WELL SERVICES LTD.
IS THE RESULT OF AN AMALGAMATION FILED ON 2010/01/01.



Alberta

Articles of Amalgamation

1.	Name	of A	malgam	ated	Corpora	ation

	CALFRAC WELL SERVICES LTD.
2.	The classes of shares, and any maximum number of shares that the corporation is authorized to issue:
	One class of shares, to be designated as "Common Shares", in an unlimited number.
3.	Restrictions on share transfers (if any):
٠	None.
4.	Number, or minimum and maximum number of directors:
	Not less than 3 directors and not more than 15 directors.
5.	If the corporation is restricted FROM carrying on a certain business or restricted TO carrying on a certain business, specify the restriction(s):
	None.
6.	Other provisions (if any):
	The attached Schedule of Other Provisions is incorporated into and forms part of this form.

7. Name of Amalgamating Corporations	Corporate Access Number
Calfrac Well Services Ltd.	2010985915
Century Oilfield Services Inc.	2011852874

January 1, 2010

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

Wice-President, General Counsel
E. Corporate Secretary

REGISTERED ON
THE ALBERTA REGISTRIES
CORES SYSTEM

JAN 0 1 2010

(44609-65/JSG) S:\C4\CORPSERV\ALF\CRM\D11879.DOC

PAIENI

Amalgamate Alberta Corporation - Registration Statement

Alberta Registration Date: 2010/01/01

Corporate Access Number: 2015091552

Service Request Number: 14085560

Alberta Corporation

Named Alberta Corporation

Type:

Legal Entity Name:

CALFRAC WELL SERVICES LTD.

French Equivalent Name:

Nuans Number:

Nuans Date:

French Nuans Number:

French Nuans Date:

REGISTERED

ADDRESS

Street:

4500, 855 - 2ND STREET S.W.

Legal Description:

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 4K7

RECORDS ADDRESS

Street:

411 - 8TH AVENUE S.W.

Legal Description:

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 1E3

ADDRESS FOR SERVICE BY MAIL

Post Office Box:

City:

Province:

Postal Code:

Internet Mail ID:

Share Structure:

ONE CLASS OF SHARES, TO BE DESIGNATED AS "COMMON

SHARES", IN AN UNLIMITED NUMBER.

Share Transfers

PATENT

Restrictions:

NONE.

Number of Directors:

Min Number Of

3

Directors:

Max Number Of

Directors:

15

Business Restricted To:

NONE.

Business Restricted From: NONE.

Other Provisions:

THE ATTACHED SCHEDULE OF OTHER PROVISIONS IS

INCORPORATED INTO AND FORMS PART OF THIS FORM.

Professional Endorsement

Provided:

Future Dating Required:

Registration Date:

2010/01/01

Director

Last Name:

MATHISON

First Name:

RONALD

Middle Name:

P.

Street/Box Number: 400, 407 - 8TH AVENUE S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 1E5

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y

Named On Stat Dec:

Last Name:

BLAIR

First Name:

JAMES

Middle Name:

S.

Street/Box Number: 1600, 444 - 5TH AVENUE S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 2T8

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y

Named On Stat Dec:

Last Name:

FLETCHER

First Name:

GREGORY

PATENT

Middle Name:

S.

Street/Box Number: 1200, 707 - 7TH AVENUE S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 3H6

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y Named On Stat Dec:

Last Name:

LAMBERT

First Name:

MARTIN

Middle Name:

A.

Street/Box Number: 400, 407 - 8TH AVENUE S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 1E5

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y

Named On Stat Dec:

Last Name:

SWINTON

First Name:

R.

Middle Name:

TIMOTHY

Street/Box Number: 61 EDELWEISS POINT N.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T3A 4N5

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y

Named On Stat Dec:

Last Name:

RAMSAY

First Name:

DOUGLAS

Middle Name:

R.

Street/Box Number: 411 - 8TH AVENUE S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 1E3

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y

Named On Stat Dec: Y

PATENT

Last Name:

AGUILAR

First Name:

FERNANDO

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number: 10300 TOWN PARK DRIVE

City:

HOUSTON

Province:

TEXAS

Postal Code:

77072

Country:

Resident Canadian:

Named On Stat Dec:

Amalgamating Corporation

RECORDED: 10/07/2010

Corporate Access Number	Legal Entity Name	
2010985915	CALFRAC WELL SERVICES LTD.	
2011852874	CENTURY OILFIELD SERVICES INC.	

Attachment

Attachment Type	Microfilm Bar Code	Date Recorded
Share Structure	ELECTRONIC	2010/01/01
Other Rules or Provisions	ELECTRONIC	2010/01/01
Statutory Declaration	10000801000210772	2010/01/01

Registration Authorized By: JOEL S. GAUCHER

SOLICITOR

PATENT